
Department : PUNJABI

Class: BA III Punjabi Hons. Class: BA III Punjabi Hons. Class: BA III Punjabi Hons. Class: BA III Punjabi Hons.

Class Paper: XI P. Novel Paper: XII Punjabi Vartak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak

13-Jul

14-Jul

15-Jul Week 2

16-Jul Monday

17-Jul Tuesday

18-Jul Wednesday

19-Jul Thursday

20-Jul Friday

21-Jul Saturday

Week 3

23-Jul Monday Introduse to Sylabus Introduction Adhunik Vartak Introduction Punjabi Natak Introduction Honours meanings

24-Jul Tuesday What's the meaning of Noval Book Zindagi Dikannta Natak' books read Introduction Syllabus

25-Jul Wednesday Read Novel Chita Read Zindagi Dikannta Atit Da Parchalan Q/A Write/Explain

26-Jul Thursday Read explain Read Zindagi Dikannta Read Book Adkal Operation

27-Jul Friday Read explain Read Zindagi Dikannta Read Book Write Q/A

28-Jul Saturday Read explain Read Zindagi Dikannta Read Book Write Q/A

Week 4

30-Jul Monday Read explain Read Vartak Read Book Write Q/A

31-Jul Tuesday

01-Aug Wednesday Read continue name Read Vartak Read Book 2nd Q. Purav Nankal

02-Aug Thursday Read continue name Read Vartak Read Book Q/A Write/Explain

03-Aug Friday Read continue name Read Vartak Read Book Write Q/A

04-Aug Saturday Noval Reading Read Vartak Read Book Write Q/A

Week 5

06-Aug Monday Navlist/(NanakSingh) Continue Read Read Book Write Q/A

M.M. College Fatehabad Lesson Plan Session 2018-19 (Odd Semester)

Name of Teacher : DR. Amarjit Singh

Orientation Programme of New students

Orientation Programme of New students

Holiday - Martydam Day of Shaheed Udham Singh



Class Paper: XI P. Novel Paper: XII Punjabi Vartak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak

07-Aug Tuesday Other Noval Explain Continue Read Read Book Write Q/A

08-Aug Wednesday Continue Read Continue Read Read Book Write Q/A

09-Aug Thursday Continue Read Continue Read Read Book Write Q/A

10-Aug Friday Read Continue Read Read Book Gurmat Kav Q. Explain

11-Aug Saturday Read Continue Read Read Book Write Q/A

12-Aug Week 6 Write Q/A

13-Aug Monday Read novel Continue Read Read Book Write Q/A

14-Aug Tuesday Read novel Continue Read Read Book Write Q/A

15-Aug Wednesday

16-Aug Thursday Read novel Next book ' Arsi' Next test 'Kal Aaj Bah….' Write Q/A

17-Aug Friday Novel Q/A Exlain Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

18-Aug Saturday Test related noval Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

19-Aug Week 7 Sufi Kav' Q/N

20-Aug Monday Different Novel's Nanak singh/HurnalRead explain Read Book Write Q/A

21-Aug Tuesday Singh Kawal Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

22-Aug Wednesday

23-Aug Thursday Next Noval 'Rat Da Rahi' Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

24-Aug Friday Read explian Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

25-Aug Saturday Read explian Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

26-Aug Week 8

27-Aug Monday Read Novel Read explain Read Book Qissa Kav Q.explain

28-Aug Tuesday Read Novel Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

29-Aug Wednesday Read Novel Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

30-Aug Thursday Read Novel Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

31-Aug Friday Read Novel Read explain Read Book Write Q/A

01-Sep Saturday Read Novel Read explain Read Book Q/A Write/Explain

02-Sep Week 9

03-Sep Monday

04-Sep Tuesday Novel read explain Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Nath Jogiya' Q. explain

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Idul Juha

Janamashtmi



Class Paper: XI P. Novel Paper: XII Punjabi Vartak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak

05-Sep Wednesday Novel read explain Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Q/A Write/Explain

06-Sep Thursday Novel read explain Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Q/A Write/Explain

07-Sep Friday Novel read explain Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Q/A Write/Explain

08-Sep Saturday Novel read explain Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Q/A Write/Explain

09-Sep Week 10

10-Sep Monday Read novel Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Text any Q. write

11-Sep Tuesday Read novel Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Notes

12-Sep Wednesday Read novel Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel var' Q/write explain

13-Sep Thursday Read novel Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

14-Sep Friday Read novel Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

15-Sep Saturday Read novel Write Q/A Book Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

16-Sep Week 11

17-Sep Monday Read continue Text (2nd book) Q/A Q/A Write 1st Novel var' Q/write explain

18-Sep Tuesday Read continue Text (2nd book) Q/A Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

19-Sep Wednesday Read continue Text (2nd book) Q/A Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

20-Sep Thursday Read continue Text (2nd book) Q/A Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

21-Sep Friday Read continue Text (2nd book) Q/A Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

22-Sep Saturday Q/A explain Text (2nd book) Q/A Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

23-Sep Week 12

24-Sep Monday Text 2nd Novel Write 'Other Vartak Book' Q/A Write 1st Novel
Guru Grant Di Sahitk mahatam' 

Q/A

25-Sep Tuesday Library Visit Write 'Other Vartak Book' Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

26-Sep Wednesday Library Visit Write 'Other Vartak Book' Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

27-Sep Thursday Write Q/A Read Novel Write 'Other Vartak Book' Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

28-Sep Friday Write Q/A Read Novel Library visit Q/A Write 1st Novel Write Q/A

29-Sep Saturday Write Q/A Read Novel Read 'Vartak'book Test Test related Q/A

30-Sep Week 13

01-Oct Monday Test related books discussion based questions Test Complete Sylabus test

02-Oct Tuesday

03-Oct Wednesday Test Q Novel Revision Revision Alochana Books Imporve Writings

Mahatma Gandhi Birthday



Class Paper: XI P. Novel Paper: XII Punjabi Vartak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak

04-Oct Thursday Test Novel Revision Revision Alochana Books Queriesany 

05-Oct Friday Test Novel Revision Revision Alochana Books Revision start

06-Oct Saturday Test Novel Revision Revision Alochana Books Revision start

07-Oct Week 14

08-Oct Monday Test related Q/A Revision Revision Alochana Books Revision start

09-Oct Tuesday 2nd Novel Q/A Revision Revision Alochana Books Revision start

10-Oct Wednesday

11-Oct Thursday Test Q/A Revision Alochana Book discussion Revision start

12-Oct Friday Test Q/A Revision Alochana Book discussion Revision start

13-Oct Saturday Test Q/A Revision Alochana Book discussion Revision start

14-Oct Week 15

15-Oct Monday Readother novel Visit lilbrary Alochana Book discussion Revision start

16-Oct Tuesday Discussion any How to wrtite 'Vark' Alochana Book discussion Revision start

17-Oct Wednesday Discussion any How to wrtite 'Vark' Alochana Book discussion Revision start

18-Oct Thursday

19-Oct Friday Discussion any How to wrtite 'Vark' Visit library Revision start

20-Oct Saturday Discussion any How to wrtite 'Vark' Visit library Revision start

21-Oct Week 16

22-Oct Monday How write article Revision Visit library Revision start

23-Oct Tuesday practice Revision Visit library Revision start

24-Oct Wednesday

25-Oct Thursday Library Visit Revision Revision Revision start

26-Oct Friday Library Visit Revision Revision Revision start

27-Oct Saturday Discussion Related Noval Revision Ouries Revision start

28-Oct Week 17 Revision start

29-Oct Monday Related Novelist Revision Ouries Revision start

30-Oct Tuesday Alochana Bood Read Revision Ouries Revision start

31-Oct Wednesday Alochana Bood Read Revision Ouries Revision start

01-Nov Thursday

Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti

Dussera

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Haryana Day



Class Paper: XI P. Novel Paper: XII Punjabi Vartak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak

02-Nov Friday

03-Nov Saturday

04-Nov Week 18

05-Nov Monday

06-Nov Tuesday

07-Nov Wednesday

08-Nov Thursday

09-Nov Friday

10-Nov Saturday

11-Nov Week 19

12-Nov Monday

13-Nov Tuesday

14-Nov Wednesday

15-Nov Thursday

16-Nov Friday

17-Nov Saturday

18-Nov Week 20

19-Nov Monday

20-Nov Tuesday

21-Nov Wednesday

22-Nov Thursday

23-Nov Friday

24-Nov Saturday

25-Nov Week 21

26-Nov Monday

27-Nov Tuesday

28-Nov Wednesday

29-Nov Thursday

30-Nov Friday

Deewali

Vishavkarma Day

Gurunanak Dev Birthday



Class Paper: XI P. Novel Paper: XII Punjabi Vartak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak Paper: XIII Punjabi Natak

Signature


